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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN DELHI REGION
DATESHEET FOR RETEST OF HALF YEARLY EXAM ON MEDICAL GROUND & PARTICIPATION IN KVS EVENTS (2019-20)

CLASS-VITO IX & XI

DATE DAY
Vi Vil Vil IX Xl
02-Dec Monday SCIENCE S.SCl MATHS MATHS/Pol Sc
03-Dec Tuesday S.SCIENCE ENGLISH
HISTORY/CHEMISTRY,
04-Dec Wednesday S.SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE . / /
B.STUDIES
05-Dec Thursday Sanskrit SANSKRIT ENGLISH HINDI HINDI (Ele/Core)
06-Dec Friday
HYSI COUNTS/Sociol
07-Dec  |Saturday MATHS SCIENCE S.SCIENCE SCIENCE PHYSICS/ACCOUNTS/Sociology
09-Dec Monday ENGLISH Hindi MATHS
10-Dec Tuesday HINDI ECONOMICS/BIOLOGY
11-Dec Wednesday o Hindi SANSKRIT ENGLISH COM. SCIENCE/IP
12-Dec Thursday ENGLISH S.ANSKRlTllT PHY. EDUCATION
13-Dec Friday GEOGRAPHY/Bio Tech
Note: 1. For Subjects other than above, Question Papers will be prepared at Vidyalaya level.

2. Timings for First Shift
a) Reporting Time: 08:00 AM for 1st Shift
b) Question Papers reading Time: 8:15 to 8:30 AM for 1st Shift
c) Examination Timings: 08:30 to 11:30 AM for 1st Shift
3. Timings for Second Shift
a) Reporting Time: 13:00 hrs for 2nd Shift.
b) Question Papers reading Time: 13:15 to 13:30 hrs for 2nd Shift.
¢) Examination Timings: 13:30 to 16:30 hrs for 2nd Shift.

4. PTM should be conducted by 20.12.2019
5. Correction if any in Question Paper is to be conveyed to all school by subject co-

ordinator Principal by 8:15 AM for 1st Shift examinations and by 13:15 hrs for 2nd Shift
examinations.
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